Milton Keynes - Kingston - Cranfield - Marston Mor
Effective from: 25/09/2021

Approx.
11 14 15 18 24 30 34 47 57 61 70 84 journey times
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) 2030
CMK The Point (G3) 2038
CMK Theatre District (B3) 2040
Campbell Park, Glebe Roundabout west 2042
Middleton, Noon Layer Drive 2045
Monkston, Oakgrove Roundabout South 2046
Kingston, Kingston District Centre 2048
Broughton, Countess Way 2051
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 2056
Moulsoe, St Marys Church 2102

Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 2106
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate 2108
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate 2109
Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 2111

Cranfield, War Memorial 2115
Cranfield, Crane Way 2119
Upper Shelton, Lower Shelton Turn 2123
Lower Shelton, The Church 2125
Marston Moretaine, Moreteyne Road 2127
Caulcott, Snagge Court 2130
Kempston, Saxon Centre 2139
Bedford, Bedford Hospital West 2143
Bedford, St Paul's Square 2146

Bedford, Bus Station 2148



Saturday

MK Central Rail Station (Y4)

CMK The Point (G3)

CMK Theatre District (B3)

Campbell Park, Glebe Roundabout west
Middleton, Noon Layer Drive

Monkston, Oakgrove Roundabout South
Kingston, Kingston District Centre
Broughton, Countess Way

Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway
Moulsoe, St Marys Church

Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate
Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre
Cranfield, War Memorial

Cranfield, Crane Way

Marston Moretaine, Moreteyne Road
Caulcott, Snagge Court

Kempston, Saxon Centre

Bedford, Bedford Hospital West

Bedford, St Paul's Square

Bedford, Bus Station

0708
0710
0714
0718
0724
0728
0737
0743
0747
0749

0835
0841
0842
0844
0847
0848
0850
0853
0857
0903
0907
0909
0912
0914
0918
0922
0928
0932
0941
0947
0951
0953

1035
1041
1043
1046
1049
1050
1053

1059
1105
1109
1111

1115
1117
1122
1126
1132
1136
1145
1152
1157
1159

1235
1241
1243
1246
1249
1250
1253

1259
1305
1309
1311
1315
1317
1322
1326
1332
1336
1345
1352
1357
1359

1435
1441
1443
1446
1449
1450
1453

1459
1505
1509
1511
1515
1517
1522
1526
1532
1536
1545
1552
1557
1559

1635
1641
1643
1646
1649
1650
1653

1659
1705
1709
1711
1715
1717
1722
1726
1732
1736
1745
1752
1757
1759

1835
1841
1843
1846
1849
1850
1853
1856
1900
1906
1910
1912
1913
1915
1920
1924
1930
1934
1943
1950
1955
1957

2030
2036
2037
2039
2042
2043
2045
2048
2052
2058
2102
2104
2107
2109
2113
2117
2123
2127
2136
2142
2146
2148



Sunday

MK Central Rail Station (Y4) 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2030
CMK The Point (G3) 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2036
CMK Theatre District (B3) 0842 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843 2037
Campbell Park, Glebe Roundabout west 0844 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846 2039
Middleton, Noon Layer Drive 0847 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849 2042
Monkston, Oakgrove Roundabout South 0848 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2043
Kingston, Kingston District Centre 0850 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853 2045
Broughton, Countess Way 0853 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1856 2048
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0857 1059 1259 1459 1659 1900 2052
Moulsoe, St Marys Church 0903 1105 1305 1505 1705 1906 2058
Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 0907 1109 1309 1509 1709 1910 2102
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate  --- 0909 1111 1311 1511 1711 1912 2104

Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate 0708 0912 1115 1315 1515 1715 1913 2107
Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 0710 0914 1117 1317 1517 1717 1915 2109

Cranfield, War Memorial 0714 0918 1122 1322 1522 1722 1920 2113
Cranfield, Crane Way 0718 0922 1126 1326 1526 1726 1924 2117
Marston Moretaine, Moreteyne Road 0724 0928 1132 1332 1532 1732 1930 2123
Caulcott, Snagge Court 0728 0932 1136 1336 1536 1736 1934 2127
Kempston, Saxon Centre 0737 0941 1145 1345 1545 1745 1943 2136
Bedford, Bedford Hospital West 0743 0947 1152 1352 1552 1752 1950 2142
Bedford, St Paul's Square 0747 0951 1157 1357 1557 1757 1955 2146
Bedford, Bus Station 0749 0953 1159 1359 1559 1759 1957 2148

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Campbell Park, Woolstone, Middleton, Monkston, Brinklow, Monkston, Brinklow, Kingston, Broughton, Brooklands, Broughton, Brook Furlong,
Moulsoe, Cranfield, Moulsoe, Wharley End, Cranfield, Wharley End, Cranfield, Wharley End, Cranfield, Wharley End, Cranfield, Upper Shelton, Cranfield, Lower Shelton,
Marston Moretaine, Kempston, Caulcott, Kempston, Cauldwell, Bedford, Cauldwell, Bedford



Bedford - Kempston - Marston Moretaine - Cranfield
Effective from: 25/09/2021 Universitybus Ltd t/a uno

Approx.
14 22 26 33 42 51 57 62 65 69 70 72 81  journey times
Bedford, Bus Station 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802
Bedford, St Paul's Square 0803 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Bedford, Bedford Hospital West 0808 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Kempston, Saxon Centre 0814 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
Caulcott, Snagge Court 0822 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827
Marston Moretaine, Tylecote Close 0826 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831
Cranfield, Crane Way 0833 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838
Cranfield, War Memorial 0837 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 0841 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847

Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate arr 0843 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate dep 0844 1054 1254 1454 1653 1850

Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 0846 1056 1256 1456 1655 1852
Moulsoe, St Marys Church 0850 1100 1300 1500 1659 1856
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0856 1107 1307 1507 1706 1903
Broughton, Countess Way 0901 | | | | 1908
Kingston, Kingston District Centre 0904 1112 1312 1512 1711 1911
Monkston, Oakgrove Roundabout South 0907 1116 1316 1516 1715 1915
Middleton, Noon Layer Drive 0908 1117 1317 1517 1716 1916
Campbell Park, Glebe Roundabout west 0910 1120 1320 1520 1719 1919
CMK Theatre District (B4) 0912 1123 1323 1523 1722 1922
CMK The Point (M4) 0913 1124 1324 1524 1723 1923
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) 0918 1130 1330 1530 1729 1929



Sunday

Bedford, Bus Station 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802
Bedford, St Paul's Square 0803 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Bedford, Bedford Hospital West 0808 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Kempston, Saxon Centre 0814 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
Caulcott, Snagge Court 0822 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827
Marston Moretaine, Tylecote Close 0826 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831
Cranfield, Crane Way 0833 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838
Cranfield, War Memorial 0837 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 0841 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847

Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate arr 0843 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
Wharley End, Cranfield University main gate dep 0844 1054 1254 1454 1653 1850

Wharley End, Cranfield Innovation Centre 0846 1056 1256 1456 1655 1852
Moulsoe, St Marys Church 0850 1100 1300 1500 1659 1856
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0856 1107 1307 1507 1706 1903
Broughton, Countess Way 0901 | | | | 1908
Kingston, Kingston District Centre 0904 1112 1312 1512 1711 1911
Monkston, Oakgrove Roundabout South 0907 1116 1316 1516 1715 1915
Middleton, Noon Layer Drive 0908 1117 1317 1517 1716 1916
Campbell Park, Glebe Roundabout west 0910 1120 1320 1520 1719 1919
CMK Theatre District (B4) 0912 1123 1323 1523 1722 1922
CMK The Point (M4) 0913 1124 1324 1524 1723 1923
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) 0918 1130 1330 1530 1729 1929

Via: Bedford, Cauldwell, Bedford, Kempston, Caulcott, Marston Moretaine, Cranfield, Wharley End, Cranfield, Wharley End, Cranfield, Wharley End, Moulsoe, Brook Furlong,
Broughton, Brooklands, Broughton, Kingston, Broughton, Kingston, Brinklow, Monkston, Middleton, Woolstone, Campbell Park, Central Milton Keynes



